Community 2 0 2 5 ?’59 ﬂ %ﬁ
e *
Calendar rGssings
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
11:30 Lunch Out: Original Pancake 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
House 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR 1:00 Bluegrass Music 62-CR 1:30 500 Card Game
3:00 Crossings Crafters 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 62- Kitchen
1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 61-3rd Floor Sitting Room 62-Kitchen
2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 6:30 Spades 61-CR 2:00 Cards & Games
2:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 6:30 Holiday Cookies & Hot Cocoa 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 61-CR
62-CR Before Music Program
6:30 500 62-Kitchen 6:30 500 62-Kitchen 6:30 Sequence 61-CR 7:00 Holiday Music Concert! 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR 6:30 LCR-61& 62 CR's Pistachio Singers! 62-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
12:00 Chat & Chowder 62-CR 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
1:30 Lady Lions Member Event 1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room Play: Holiday Gift Card Dice 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR 1:00 Podiatrist 62-Sunroom 1:30 500 Card Game
61-CR 2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR Game (After Lunch) 2:00 Ugly (or Not) Holiday 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 62- Kitchen
2:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR Sweater Social 62-CR 62-Kitchen
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR Music by Charley Wyser! 2:00 Cards & Games
61-Commuity Room 6:00 Holiday Lights Bus Tour! 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 3:00 Crossings Crafters 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 61-CR
61-3rd Floor Sitting Room
6:30 500 62-Kitchen 4:00 LCM Church -62 CR 6:30 Sequence 61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-C 7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 LCR-61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Spades 61-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 9:30 Mystic Lake Casino 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:00 Multi-Run 6125 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
10:30 Multi-Run 6201 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR ".) Happy 1:30 500 Card Game
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game 1:30 FREE! Holiday Jingle Bell 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 62- Kitchen
61-Commuity Room 1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room Bingo! 62-Community Room 2:00 62-Community Room "Ondays 62-Kitchen
2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR Closed to Set Up for 2:00 Cards & Games
2:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR Holiday Dinner 4:30 Holiday Dinner 62-CR 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 61-CR
4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 6:00 Holiday Music Concert
6:30 500 62-Kitchen 6:30 500 62-Kitchen 6:30 Sequence 61-CR Tim Patrick 62-CR 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR 7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR No 6201 Evening Activities 6:30 Lady Lions Meeting 61-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR Holiday Seasons 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room Greetings! 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR RS 1:30 500 Card Game
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game 2:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR ! 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time! 62- Kitchen
61-Commuity Room 4:30 Dinner Out: S 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 62-Kitchen
Dos 2:00 Cards & Games
Hermanos 4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 2:00 Dominoes 62-Kitchen 61-CR
6:30 500 62-Kitchen 6:30 Sequence 61-CR Office Closed 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-C 7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 LCR-61 & 62 CR's No Activities 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
28 29 30 31 January 1st, 2026

2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game
61-Commuity Room

7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR

10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR

1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room
2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR

2:45 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR

6:30 500 62-Kitchen
7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room

10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR

1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR
2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR

2:00 Monthly Birthday Party 62-CR

4:00 LCM Church-62 CR

6:30 500 62-Kitchen
6:30 5Crowns 61 & 62 CR

10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR

11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR
1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR
3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR
6:30 Sequence 61-CR
6:30 LCR-61& 62 CR's

New Year's Eve
7:00 62-Kitchen Reserved

x HX‘BI;Y; :

2026

WNIEAN VIEAD T

ES 0y

Office Closed & No Activities

6125 & 6201 Lilac Drive N., Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

763-561-74035

brookwood@lanel.com




